~new-~

our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main Street

title author d
Montreal Then and Now: d'Hier ¢Alan Hustak,Johanne Norct Canadiana
HARNESS IN THE (Parlor) PARAudrey Armstrong Canadiana
STITTSVILLE. A Sense of PlaceBarbara Bottriell Canadiana
Legacy in Stone: The Rideau CcBarbara Humphreys, Fiona Canadiana
The Guiding Hand Bernard J Muzeen Canadiana
More, It Happened in Hockey  Brian MacFarlane Canadiana
Emily Carr: The Incredible Life aCat Klerks Canadiana
Canada: A People's History, Vol CBC, Don Gillmor Canadiana
At the Cottage Charles Gordon Canadiana
Thank You For Your Service David Finkel Canadiana
Souvenir of Canada Douglas Coupland Canadiana
Over the counter: The country stEnid L Mallory Canadiana
Mortal Coils (The Mortal Coils S¢Eric Nylund Canadiana
Behind the Badge: A History of FEwart "Gus" (Signed) WersiCanadiana
Don't Tell the Newfoundlanders: Greg Malone Canadiana
A Journey of Days Guy Thatcher Canadiana
Trees In Canada John Laird Farrar Canadiana
Enjoying the Birds of the Ottawa John SANKEY Canadiana
Exploring Canada's National ParJoseph (B. Mitchell) Ryan Canadiana
Historical Walks: The Gatineau [Katharine Fletcher Canadiana
50 Canadians Who Changed ThKen McGoogan Canadiana
Ken Reynolds Presents Sixty YeKen Reynolds Canadiana
Compact Guide to Ontario Birds Krista Kagume Canadiana
The llluminated Life of Maud Le\Lance Woolaver Canadiana
Rideau Larry Turner Canadiana
Fruit and Berry Gardening for CcLouise Donnelly,Alison BeclCanadiana
The Girl and the Game: A HistorM. Ann Hall Canadiana

The Great Canadian Trivia BookMark Kearney, Randy Ray Canadiana
100 Photos That Changed CanaMark Reid,Charlotte Gray Canadiana

Canada's Magnificient MarathonMark Sutcliffe Canadiana
100 Days that Changed CanadaMark; Gray Charlotte; Morri:Canadiana
Stories of Children from DickensMary Angela Dickens Canadiana
May We Rant and Roar No MoreMichael Paul Canadiana
Fourth Morningside Paper Peter Gzowski Canadiana
Extraordinary Canadians: Storie:Peter Mansbridge Canadiana
Relentless Verity: Canadian MiliiPeter Robertson Canadiana
Vimy Pierre Berton Canadiana
Promises of Home: Stories of CeRose McCormick Brandon Canadiana
The Opeongo : Dreams, DespailS. Bernard Shaw Canadiana
Days of Toil and Tears : The ChiSarah Ellis Canadiana
Hockey Night In Canada: By TheScott Morrison Canadiana
Hockey Night in Canada: My GreScott Morrison Canadiana
Sunshine sketches of a little tow Stephen Leacock Canadiana
Home From the Vinyl Cafe Stuart McLean Canadiana
Stories From The Vinyl Cafe Stuart Mclean Canadiana

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyra
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main Street

price
$5.50
$2.50
$4.25
$5.95
$4.95
$4.95
$3.95
$6.25
$4.50
$4.95
$5.25
$5.25
$5.95
$4.95
$6.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.95
$4.95
$2.23
$5.95
$4.50
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$5.50
$6.95
$5.25
$6.50
$6.50
$4.95
$4.95
$6.50
$3.95
$5.95
$5.25
$4.95
$5.40
$5.95
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95



our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main Street

Vinyl Cafe Diaries Stuart McLean
Vinyl Cafe Turns the Page Stuart McLean
Welcome Home:travels in Small Stuart McLean
Heritage of Canada Unknown
Historical Atlas of Canada, Vol. ‘Unknown

Stuck in the Middle: Dissenting \Unknown

The Vinyl Cafe Celebrates Unknown

The Birds of Canada W. Earl Godfrey

Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana

How to Be a Canadian : Even If WILL FERGUSON, IAN FEICanadiana

The Ugly Canadian: Stephen HaYves Engler

Canadiana

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyra
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main Street

$4.95
$4.50
$5.50
$4.95
$7.58
$4.50
$6.50
$6.95
$4.50
$4.50



	Sheet1

