our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main Street

~new~	title	author	d	location	price
	Montreal Then and Now: d'Hier	Alan Hustak, Johanne Norce	rCanadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	HARNESS IN THE (Parlor) PAR	RAudrey Armstrong	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$2.50
	STITTSVILLE. A Sense of Plac		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.25
	Legacy in Stone: The Rideau C		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The Guiding Hand	Bernard J Muzeen	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	More, It Happened in Hockey		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Emily Carr: The Incredible Life a		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Canada: A People's History, Vo		Canadiana	Rolling Pyra	\$6.25
	At the Cottage	Charles Gordon	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Thank You For Your Service	David Finkel	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Souvenir of Canada	Douglas Coupland	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.25
	Over the counter: The country s		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.25
	Mortal Coils (The Mortal Coils S	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95	
	Behind the Badge: A History of		FLOOR	\$4.95	
	Don't Tell the Newfoundlanders	•	Canadiana Canadiana	FLOOR FLOOR	\$6.50 \$4.50
	A Journey of Days Trees In Canada	Guy Thatcher John Laird Farrar	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50 \$4.50
	Enjoying the Birds of the Ottawa		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.50
	Exploring Canada's National Pa		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Historical Walks: The Gatineau		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	50 Canadians Who Changed Ti		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$2.23
	Ken Reynolds Presents Sixty Yo	•	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Compact Guide to Ontario Birds		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	The Illuminated Life of Maud Le	_	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Rideau	Larry Turner	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Fruit and Berry Gardening for C	•		FLOOR	\$4.95
	The Girl and the Game: A Histo	•	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	The Great Canadian Trivia Boo	kMark Kearney, Randy Ray	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	100 Photos That Changed Cana	aMark Reid,Charlotte Gray	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Canada's Magnificient Marathor	nMark Sutcliffe	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.25
	100 Days that Changed Canada	aMark; Gray Charlotte; Morri	:Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Stories of Children from Dickens	sMary Angela Dickens	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
	May We Rant and Roar No Mor	લMichael Paul	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Fourth Morningside Paper		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Extraordinary Canadians: Storie	•	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Relentless Verity: Canadian Mil		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Vimy	Pierre Berton	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Promises of Home: Stories of C		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.25
	The Opeongo : Dreams, Despa		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Days of Toil and Tears : The Ch		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.40
	Hockey Night In Canada: By Th		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Hockey Night in Canada: My Gr		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Sunshine sketches of a little tov	•	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Home From the Vinyl Cafe	Stuart Molean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Stories From The Vinyl Cafe	Stuart Mclean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95

our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main Street

our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main Street

Vinyl Cafe Diaries	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
Vinyl Cafe Turns the Page	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
Welcome Home:travels in Smal	l [:] Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
Heritage of Canada	Unknown	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
Historical Atlas of Canada, Vol.	'Unknown	Canadiana	Rolling Pyra	\$7.58
Stuck in the Middle: Dissenting	\Unknown	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
The Vinyl Cafe Celebrates	Unknown	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
The Birds of Canada	W. Earl Godfrey	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
How to Be a Canadian : Even If	WILL FERGUSON, IAN F	ElCanadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
The Ugly Canadian: Stephen Ha	aYves Engler	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50

our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main Street